	A la tuber a trans	PERMIT AND ADDRESS TO A	EL CARACTER AND A CONTRACT	and an	1月19日
32831 BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (INdividual or Corporate).		i de la company		P	, 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That Thomas E. Johnson, a married man , hereinafter called grantor,		2			
e consideration bereinatter stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto Thomas E. Johnson	510	Line K	Ling	<u>koltziel</u>	1

for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto Thomas E. Johnson and Sheri M. Johnson, Husband and Wife, as Tenants by the Entirety hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assigns all of that certain real property with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereuhto belonging or in anywise appertaining, situated in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:

NE 1/4 of Section 34, Township 35 South, Range 11 East, Willamette Meridian.

6.00 9.00 9.00

* A.

12 112

2

FORM No. 723-B

SUBJECT TO: Reservations, restrictions, rights, rights of way and easements, if any, apparent on the ground and of record in Official Records of said County.

(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 4,800.00. OHOMEWERSE MORE MORE MORE AND A CONSISTENT OF A

changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this /574 day of ________, 1977; if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seal affixed by its officers daily authorized thereto by order of its board of directors.

(x) Thomas & Johnson Thomas E. Johnson

(If executed by a corporation,	
affix corporate seal)	
	STATE OF OREGON, County of
County of Los (hugeles) ss.	Personally appeared
June 15, 19 77	Personally appeared
	the stand a second the the did say that the former is
Personally appeared the above named	epch textboost and not full for the other, did say that the former is OFFICIAL SEAL president and that the latter is EDWARD L. TALBERT
Thomas E. Johnson	EDWARD L. TALBERT
1/2	NOTARY PUBLIC COUNTY , a corporat
and acknowledged the foregoing instru	And that the spail atting teaches, full ing instrument is the corporate and that the spail atting teaches, full and instrument is the corporate said corporation and that as is instrument was signed and sealed in
ment to be Nis	and of cornoration by authority of its board of directors, and each
Before the:	them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
	Belore me: (OFFIC
(OFFICIAL SUMMUR) . JALWENT	SEAL
Notary Public for gregory California	Notary Public for Oregon
My commision expires 3-28-51	My commission expires:
Thomas E. Johnson	STATE OF OREGON.
844 Diamond Street	
844 Diamond Street Monrovia, California 91016	County of Klamath
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	I certify that the within ins
Thomas E. Johnson & Sheri M. Johnson	n ment was received for record on
844 Diamond Street	<i>day of</i>
Monrovia, California 91016	space Reserved 12142 o'clock. P.M., and record
GRANTEE'S NAME AND THE TEST	in book M // on page12933o
WESTERN BANK i Martin i Mar Johnse	RECORDER'S USE file/reel number
F. O. Box 669	Record of Deeds of said county.
F. U. DOA 000	Witness my hand and sea
Klamath Falls, Ore. 97601,	County affixed.
Until a change is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following add	
Thomas E. Johnson & Sheri M. Johnso	on Wm.D. Milne
	on Recording Of
844 Diamond Street	By Trad Man Del
Monrovia, California 91016	Fee\$3.00 (1997)

